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7197882
800577
800578
800596
800826
801430
801431
801444
801762
8017910
801911
801212
802053
802147
802486
8oas518
802519
802520
BO2526
802649
802667
802715
802718
802724

1997 -

M J LEE CONSTRUCTION CO
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES

T & W TIRE CO

STUART C IRBY CO

EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES
EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
STARLITE TRAILERS

STEEL SERVICE COMPANY
OCT EQUIPMENT INC
GRAINGER W W INC

ESTES INCORPORATED

RICH TIRE COMPANY
HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC
WELDON PARTS INC
SUBURBAN OFFICE SUPPLY
TAYLOE PAPER CO

HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC
BRADS AUTO PARTS

GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC
WAYEST SAFETY INC

STEEL SERVICE COMPANY
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES

1998 _PARK FUND

701267
705033
708063
709893
709994
710750
7122495
713902
716335
716722
717001
717300
717749
717736
718252
718253
718258
718300
719097
719098
719679
720113
720243
720247
720248
800431
800453
800466
800490
800870
800923
go1012
801021
801032
801042
801044
B01046
801101
801106
801160
801161
801239
801442
801465
801528
801528
802148
802148
goaa77
802660
802723
802733
goz2824
goee1a

1997 -

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS
BROKEN ARROW LAWN &
LUBER BROS, INC

ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC
DYNA SYSTEMS

E 2 GO DIV OF TEXTRON
STUART C IRBY CO

ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
APAC-0OKLAHOMA INC

HARMON SCIENCE CENTER
ORIGINAL ERUIPMENT INC
LESCO INC

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
PRIME EQUIPMENT

NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC
HONDA OF TULSA

CROW-BURL INGAME CO
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
CROW-BURLINGAME CO
BROWNING-FERRIS IND

E 2 GO DIV OF TEXTRON
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
OKLAHOMA TURF &
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
MEDPROTECT INC

BUD'S FAMILY FOODS
COORS DISTRIBUTING CO
LANCE INC

SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC
SYSCO

TULSA BEEF &

PEPSI-COLA COMPANY
BROKEN ARROW LAWN &
ESTES INCORPORATED
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
ESTES INCORPORATED

ESTES INCORPORATED
HOLDER'S INC

HOLDER'S INC

AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY
LEWALLEN, CHERRIE
OKLAHOMA RECREATION &
WIGGINS, KAREN

NAIL, RUSSELL M

1998 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

803033

WA-RO-MA CAA

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
SUPPLIES
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RESALE
MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPL IES
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE

ADM SERVICES

9,200.00
30.00
30.00
829.48
26.28
4,898.52
4,250.00
54.10
1,025.00
32.57
2,107.52
398.86
135.50
336.66
9.00
286.14
89.28
82.40
72.00
47.582
39.00
98.00
47.90
5,211.36

222.52
137.51
136.04
142.53
197.47
80.40
138.50
75.25
61.61
186.00
17.70
1,043.00
123.73
496.00
910.00
102.00
3.22
164 .54
1.68
996.69
217.16
40.00
1e0.02
237.60
65.68
259.74
150.00
3,756.72
150.00
652.00
355.50
172.10
331.20
219.54
287.74
1,410.27
604 .06
1,489.15
199.92
1,289.24
69 .30
177.60
32.10
766.49
984 .00
533.00
52.50
52.50
333.75
3,766.01
300.00
100.00
30.24
20.16

77.30




