TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 1997, CONTINUED

719782	M J LEE CONSTRUCTION CO	SERVICES	9,200.00
800577	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SUPPLIES	30.00
800578	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SUPPLIES	30.00
800596	T & W TIRE CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	829.48
800826	STUART C IRBY CO		
		SUPPLIES	26.28
801430	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	EQUIPMENT	4,898.52
801431	EMPIRE FINANCIAL SERVICES	EQUIPMENT	4,250.00
801444	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	54.10
<b>8</b> 01762	STARLITE TRAILERS	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	1,025.00
801910	STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	32.57
801911	OCT EQUIPMENT INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	2,107.52
801912	GRAINGER W W INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	398.86
802053	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	135.50
802147	RICH TIRE COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	336.66
802486	HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	9.00
802518	WELDON PARTS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
			286.14
802519	SUBURBAN OFFICE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	89.28
802520	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	82.40
802526	HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC	SUPPLIES	72.00
802649	BRADS AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	47.52
802667	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC	SUPPLIES	39.00
802715	WAYEST SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	98.00
802718	STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	47.90
802724	TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	5,211.36
		002120	5,211100
1997 ~ 1998	B PARK FUND		
701267	EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS	SERVICES	222 52
			222.52
705033	BROKEN ARROW LAWN &	SERVICES	137.51
708063	LUBER BROS, INC	SERVICES	136.04
709893	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	142.53
<b>7</b> 09994	DYNA SYSTEMS	SERVICES	197.47
710750	E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON	SERVICES	80.40
712245	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	138.50
713902	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	75.25
716335	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	61.61
716722	HARMON SCIENCE CENTER	SERVICES	186.00
717001	ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	17.70
717300	LESCO INC	SERVICES	1,043.00
717749	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	123.73
717756	PRIME EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	496.00
718252	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	910.00
718253	JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC	SERVICES	102.00
718258	HONDA OF TULSA	SERVICES	3.22
718300	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	SERVICES	164.54
719097	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	1.68
719098	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	996.69
719679	CROW-BURLINGAME CO	SERVICES	217.16
720113	BROWNING-FERRIS IND	SERVICES	40.00
720243	E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON	SERVICES	120.02
720247	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	237.60
720248	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES	65.68
800431	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	RESALE	259.74
800453	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	MAINT.	150.00
800466	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
800490	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	MAINT.	150.00
800870	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	652.00
800923	MEDPROTECT INC	SUPPLIES	355.50
801012	BUD'S FAMILY FOODS	RESALE	172.10
801021	COORS DISTRIBUTING CO	RESALE	331.20
801032	LANCE INC	RESALE	219.54
801042	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	RESALE	287.74
801044	SYSCO	RESALE	1,410.27
	TULSA BEEF &		
801046		RESALE	604.06
801101	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	RESALE	1,489.15
801106	BROKEN ARROW LAWN &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	199.92
801160	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	1,289.24
801161	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	MAINT.	69.30
801239	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	MAINT.	177.60
801442	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	32.10
801465	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	766.49
801528	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	784.00
801528	ESTES INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	533.00
802148	HOLDER'S INC	SUPPLIES	52.50
		SUPPLIES	
802148	HOLDER'S INC		52.50
802277	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	333.75
802660	NICK KNOTT TURF SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	3,766.01
802723	LEWALLEN, CHERRIE	TRAINING	300.00
802733	OKLAHOMA RECREATION &	TRAINING	100.00
802824	WIGGINS, KAREN	MILEAGE	30.24
802912	NAIL, RÚSSELL M	MILEAGE	20.16
<del></del>	,		
1997 - 1999	S SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
803033	WA-RO-MA CAA	ADM SERVICES	77.30
uvuvaa	WA NO DA CAM	UDII OCHVICES	//.30